ZACAZ

Station

Carrefour market - Fraize

14, rue du gA©nAGral FranA8ois
Ingold - D415=N415

88230 - Fraize

48.183321 7.003999

25/10/25
1.729€

25/04/25

25/10/25

Liste des stations pour Fraize ( 88230)

Gasoil+ Gasoil

25/10/25
1.569€

E85

GPL

Total - Garage Fraxinien Balland /
Peugeot

46, rue EugA’ne Mathis -
D415=N415

88230 - Fraize

48.185114 6.992345

12/08/25

16/10/25

16/10/25
1.685€
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